
Name of the corporate debtor: MSP METALLICS LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP 25.11.2021
List of creditors as on 16.12.2021

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Date of 
Receipt  Amount Claimed 

Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount Covered 
by Security 
Interest

Amount Covered 
by Guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
COC, if 
applicable

1 CFM Asset Reconstruction Pvt Ltd 09.12.2021 26,70,12,99,174.16  26,68,23,25,905.88  Loan 26,68,23,25,905.88  26,68,23,25,905.88  NO 99.80         -             -             -             1,89,73,268.28 

Annexure 3

Remarks, 
If any

Amount of 
Claim under 
Verification

S.No. Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 
Contingen

t Claim

Amount of 
any 
Mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount of 
Claim not 
admitted

(Amount in Rs.)


